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Section 1 Undergraduate Programmes EU Fees

Undergraduate Programme Fees (Full Time 60 ECTS) EU Fees Fee per annum Per Credit

Student Contribution (applicable to all Full Time Undergraduate Programmes) €3,000 €50.00

plus, Tuition Fees (if not eligible for free tuition fees)
Higher Certificate (Level 6) €250 €4.17
Ordinary Degree (Level 7) €250 €4.17

Honours Degree (Level 8) – Other than Nursing or Engineering and Furniture and Education €819
€13.65

Honours Degree (Level 8) – Engineering and Furniture and Education €1,450 €24.17
Honours Degree (Level 8) – Nursing €4,106 €68.43
Honours Degree (Level 8) – Nursing (Add-on) €0 €0.00
ACCM Pro-rata per ECTS

plus, Material Fee (if applicable, please see appendix B)

Other Undergraduate Programmes

Apprentice Programme Fees
Commercial Driving Apprenticeship
Craft Apprenticeship
Insurance Apprenticeship
Manufacturing Apprenticeship

Foundation/ Access Programmes
Foundation / Access Certificate*
*Joint UOG Foundation programme fees charged as per rate set by UOG

Flexible/Part-time/ Online Programme Fees Levels 6-8
Fees vary by programme 
Individual modules charged on a pro-rata basis

Discounts on Certificate/Diploma Courses (Level 6-8) other than Springboard/HCI 
Funded
Applicants who are in receipt of Jobseekers Benefit or Jobseekers Allowance
Company Sponsoring 6+ Students per programme (or as per existing MOA)

Research - fees vary by programme 
Masters - fees vary by programme 
Diplomas & Certificates - fees vary by programme 
Other Research Programme Fees
Postgraduate Dissertation (Taught & Research) Write up Fee
(Up to 3 months free.  Registration for Examination Purpose after lapse in registration - no 
supervision)

Research Students Correction Fee - Minor/Major Corrections
(Fee is charged after 3 months for minor corrections and after 6 months for major corrections)

Discount
20%
10%

Fee per annum
€800

€1,000
€600

€1,500

Fee per annum
€0

€500

Section 2 Postgraduate & Flexible Learning Programmes EU Fees

Fee 

see appendix A
see appendix A
see appendix A

€1,000

see appendix A
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Section 3  Non-EU Fees for full time Undergraduate and Postgraduate Programmes

Undergraduate Programme Fees (Full Time 60 ECTS) Non-EU Fees
Full time undergraduate programmes (L6-L8)
Full time undergraduate programmes - Ontario Collages
Full time undergraduate Programmes - Omani Citizens
ACCM 
Foundation Studies- International Students

Postgraduate Programme Fees  NON-EU Fees*
Full time Masters Programmes (Taught, Structured) - External Entrants
Full time Masters Programmes (Research) - External Entrants
Full time Higher and Postgraduate Diplomas - External Entrants
Full time Level 10 Programmes
ACCM/Part time Fee

Discounts on the above Non-EU fees (other than ACCM) are available as follows:
(A) Country of Origin Scholarship Foundation, Undergraduate & Postgraduate
GDP per capita $12,501 to $25,000
GDP per capita $0 to $12,500
(B) English Language Merit Scholarship - Undergraduate and Postgraduate - IELTS Score Required 
6.5 or Acceptable Equivalent
(C) Claddagh Scholarship Programme (China)  Undergraduate and Postgraduate
(D) Ireland Homecoming
(E)  International Partner Institution Scholarship € Undergraduate and Postgraduate
(F) Irish Aid Fellowship Programme (F) Taught & Structured Masters Programmes

 International Student Ambassador Scholarship- one year only, in addition to A,B, C, D, E OR F

(G)  Student Alumni Postgraduate Scholarships.  Internal Progression from undergraduate 
programme

Note:  Only one of A, B, C, D, E, F or G can apply.  Discounts do not apply to students who enter 
under specific fees agreements e.g., Ontario Colleges, Omani Citizens, Student Alumni 
Postgraduate Scholarships.
Note:  Cumulative discounts of up to 30% may be applied to programmes where offers have been 
made .
Note: EU Fees apply to students within the International Protection System

€10,500

Fee per annum
€9,950 - €10,500

€8,500
As per existing contract

Pro-rata per ECTS

Programme Fee 
€12,000
€12,000
€12,000
€12,000

EU Fee Level

Pro-rata per ECTS

10% p.a.
15% p.a.

*Some exceptions may apply where the programme fee is greater than €12,000, as set out in appendix 1

5%

20%

15%

€2,500
€7,500

15%
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Section 4 Other Fees

Repeat Attend Tuition Per Credit Contribution Per Credit 

Higher Certificate (Level 6) €2.09 €25
Ordinary Degree (Level 7) €2.09 €25
Honours Degree (Level 8) – Other than Nursing or Engineering €6.83 €25
Honours Degree (Level 8) –Engineering ,  Furniture and Education €12.09 €25
Honours Degree (Level 8) – Nursing €34.22 €25
Non-EU Full time Undergraduate & Postgraduate
Taught and Structured Postgraduate Programmes
Part-time, on-line and Lifelong Learning Programme
Manufacturing Apprentice
SOLAS – Craft Apprentice 

Examination Related Fees
Repeat Exam or Assessment Only (regardless of number of modules)
Repeat Exam SOLAS
Qualifier Examination (irrespective of the number of papers)
Request for Special Consideration
Examination Deferral Fee (Per Exam session, regardless of number of exams)
Recheck of Examination Result (per module)
Review of Examination Result (Refundable if successful)
Appeal Outcome of Examination Review (Refundable if successful)

On-Line Proctoring Fees

Other Fees
Replacement Student Card
Release of Mobile and Electronic Devices Confiscated During Examinations
Replacement Parchment
Issuing Parchment by Mail (Post-Graduation)
Legacy Transcripts (pre-2008) Per Application
Recognition of Prior Experiential Learning Per Application
Full-time Undergraduate Student Taking Additional Credits (credits above those required for the 
stage)
Alternative Qualifying Maths Course

* If further additional ECTS taken in any year then fees charged at pro-rata rate to programme 
fee.

Materials Fees
Some programmes charge material fees outlined in Appendix B to cover the following:
-          Field trips (Mandatory Trips Only) e.g., travel, accommodation, admission charges
-          Personal Equipment/Tech/Tools e.g., tool kits, laptops, PPE, work clothing, other equipment
-          External organisations fees (Mandatory only) e.g., Exams/awards/certs or Membership/subscriptions

Where a student is Repeat Attending 30 or fewer credits, they will be charged 50% of the material fee

Material Fees are not applicable to Eramus, Non-EU, Exam Only and Students who are repeat 
attending Industrial Placement Modules only with the exception of Furniture and some Hotel 
School programmes.

€50
Variable hourly rate dependent on length 

and type of exam.

Fee
€10

Fee
€100 per year /2 semesters

€100
€100
Free
Free

Pro rata at 50% of ECTS rate

€200

€0

Pro rata at 50% of ECTS rate

Pro rata at 50% of ECTS rate
Pro rata at 50% of ECTS rate

€40
€65
€20
€35
€50

First 5 ECTS free (10 ECTS for language 
modules) per annum*

Free
€50
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PhD/Masters by Research 
Programme Title NFQ Level Annual Fee Campus 
PhD (Research) Engineering and Science 10 €5,750 All

PhD (Research) Business and Humanities 10 €4,618 All

PhD (Research) (Legacy fee for postgraduate research degree 
students registered prior to 2023/24 academic year -  ATU's 
Sligo campus)

10 €3,819 Sligo

Doctorate by Publication 10 €3,000 All

Masters (Research) Engineering and Science 9 €5,750  All

Masters (Research) Business and Humanities 9 €4,618 All

Masters (Research) (Legacy fee for postgraduate research 
degree students registered prior to 2023/24 academic year -  
ATU's Sligo campus)

9 €3,819 Sligo

Masters by Publication 9 €2,500 All

Cohort Based Structured Research Programmes NFQ Level Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Master of Science in Artificial Intelligence by Research 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 

Technology
Donegal

Master of Science in Cloud Technology by Research 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Master of Science Sports Performance Practice by Research 9 90 1 Year €5,750 Blended Part time Business Donegal

Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Certificate in Engineering in Building Information Modelling 
(BIM) and Digital Leadership

9 30 1 Year €2,000 - DASBE student 
pay €750

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Certificate in Entrepreneurial Innovation Practice 9 10 12 weeks €650 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in 3D for Emerging Technologies 9 40 1 Year €3,400 Blended Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Applied Brand Strategy & Identity 9 30 1 Year €2,500 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Applied Leadership and Management 9 30 1 Semester €2,520 Blended Part time Health Science, 

Wellbeing & Society
Mayo

Certificate in AR and VR for the Creative Industries 9 30 1 Year €2,500 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Automotive Artificial Intelligence 9 30 1 Year €4,500 Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo

Certificate in BIM and Lean Construction Management 9 25 1 Year €3,750 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Biopharmaceutical Processing 9 30 1 Year €6,000 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Biopharmaceutical Science 9 30 1 Year €6,000 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Bridge Engineering 9 20 1 Year €3,000 Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo

Certificate in Built Environment Regulation 9 30 1 Semester or
1 Year 

€2,000 - DASBE student 
pay €750

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Certificate in Construction Law, Procurement and Finance 9 15 1 Year €2,250 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Appendix A
Postgraduate & Flexible Learning Programmes
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Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Certificate in Contemporary Healthcare Management 9 30 1 Semester €1,500 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal
Certificate in Cybersecurity Operations 9 30 1 Year €3,000 Blended Part time Science & Computing Mayo

Certificate in Digital Media and Marketing 9 30 1 Year €3,000 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €300

Online Part time Business Galway

Certificate in End to End Sterility Assurance 9 30 1 Year €5,000 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Certificate in Energy Conservation and Environmental 
Services

9 15 1 Year €1,000 - DASBE student 
pay €375

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Certificate in Engineering in Road Engineering and Design 9 30 1 Year €4,500 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Engineering Road Maintenance Engineering and 
Network Management

9 30 1 Year €4,500 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Fire Safety 9 15 1 Year €1,000 - DASBE student 
pay €375

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Certificate in Food Innovation & Entrepreneurship 9 30 1 Year €2,200 Blended Part time Science Galway
Certificate in Geotechnical and Structural Engineering 9 30 1 Year €3,500 for DE, 

Springboard[2] €350
Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo

Certificate in Health Project Management 9 30 1 Year €2,000 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €250

Online Part time Science Sligo

Certificate in Health Promotion and Wellness 9 30 1 Year €2,000 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Healthcare Analytics 9 30 1 Year €2,520 Online Part time Health Science, 

Wellbeing & Society
Mayo

Certificate in Mechanical and Electrical Quantity Surveying 9 30 1 Year €4,500 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €350

Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Nursing in Procedural Sedation 9 10 1 Semester €1,200 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Certificate in Professional Leadership 9 30 1 Year €3,600 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Certificate in Project Management(SPA) 9 15 1 Year €2,250 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Quality Analytics for Biopharmaceutical (SPA) 9 10 0.5 Year €2,000 Online Part time Science Sligo

Certificate in Recognition of Prior Learning 9 10 12 weeks €650 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Research  Practice 9 15 1 Year Pro Rata to ECTs Credits Online Part time Business Donegal

Certificate in Research Development Practice 9 20 1 Year Pro Rata to ECTs Credits Online Part time Business Donegal

Certificate in Road Safey Audit and Engineering 9 15 0.5 Year €3,000 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Science in CQV Commissioning, Qualification 
and Validation for Biologics Manufacturing

9 30 1 Year €6,000 Online Part time Science Sligo

Certificate in Science in Food Regulatory Affairs 9 30 1 Year  See Footnote [1] Online Part time Science Sligo

Page 7 of 27

DRAFT



Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Certificate in Science in Palliative and End of Life Care 9 30 1 Semester €2,520 Blended Part time Health Science, 

Wellbeing & Society
Mayo

Certificate in Science in Sustainable Food Systems 9 30 1 Year  See Footnote [1] Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Strategic Construction Management 9 30 1 Year €4,500 Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo

Certificate in Transformative Practices in Equality, Diversity 
and Inclusion

9 30 1 Semester €2,520 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Certificate in Water Services Management 9 30 1 Year €4,400 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate Sport Performance Innovation 9 20 1 Year €1,700 Online Part time Business Donegal
finnov 9 30 1 Year €2,000 - DASBE student 

pay €750
Blended Part time Engineering Galway

International Master of Science in Marine Biological 
Resources

9 120 2 Years €7,000 Blended Full time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Arts in Accounting 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 Blended Part time Business Donegal
Master of Arts in Creative Practice 9 90 1 Year €5,200 Blended Full time Design & Creative Arts Galway

Master of Arts in Creative Practice 9 90 2 Years €4,800 On Campus Full time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Master of Arts in Governance in IT & Fintech 9 90 1 Year €5,750 Online Part time Business Donegal
Master of Arts in Humanities in Leadership in Early Childhood 
Care and Education

9 90 2 Years €7,200 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Master of Arts in Learning & Teaching 9 90 2 Years €6,450 Blended Part time Business Donegal
Master of Arts in Professional Leadership 9 90 2 Years €8,000 Online Part time Business and Social 

Sciences
Sligo

Master of Arts in Social Care and Social Justice 9 90 2 Years €7,200 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Master of Arts in Social Work 9 120 2 Years €9,500 On Campus Full time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Master of Arts in Teaching and Learning 9 90 3 Years €7,200 Blended Part time Teaching & Learning Galway
Master of Arts in Transformative Practices in Equality, 
Diversity and Inclusion

9 90 18 months €7,560 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Master of Arts in User Experience Design & Applied 
Innovation

9 90 1 Year €5,750 Online Part time Business Donegal

Master of Business in  Innovation & Leadership 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years EU Fee €13,000, 
Non-EU Fee €13,000

Blended Part time Business Donegal

Master of Engineering in Connected and Autonomous 
Vehicles

9 90 2.5 Years €11,000 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Master of Engineering in Engineering in Geotechnical / 
Structural Engineering Joint Programme

9 90 2 Years €9,000 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Master of Engineering in Road and Transport Engineering 9 90 3 Years €12,000 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Master o Science in Automation and Digital Manufacturing 9 90 2 Years €6,000 Online Part time Engineering Galway

Master of Science in  Supply Chain Analytics 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Master of Science in Advancing Health and Social Care 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal
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Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Master of Science in Applied Leadership and Management in 
Healthcare

9 90 2 Years €7,560 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Master of Science in Applied Leadership and Management in 
Public Sector

9 90 2 Years €7,560 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Master of Science in Applied Leadership and Management in 
Social Care

9 90 2 Years €7,560 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Master of Science in Applied Marine Conservation 9 90 1 Year €5,750 On Campus Full time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Applied Sport & Exercise Nutrition 9 90 18 months €5,950 Blended Full time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Big Data Analytics 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Master of Science in Big Data Analytics and Artificial 
Intelligence.

9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Master of Science in Biopharmaceutical Manufacturing 9 90 15 months €5,750 Blended Full time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Biopharmaceutical Processing 9 90 2 Years €8,496 Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Biopharmaceutical Science 9 90 3 Years €12,000 Online Part time Science Sligo
Master of Science in Bioprocessing Science 9 90 1.5 Years €4,950 On Campus Full time Science Sligo
Master of Science in Building Information Modelling and 
Digital Leadership

9 90 2.5 Years €6,000 - DASBE student 
pay €2,250

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Master of Science in Built Environment Regulation 9 90 1.5 Years Full-time or
2.5 Years Part-time

€6,000 - DASBE student 
pay €2,250

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Master of Science in Business Management 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Business Donegal
Master of Science in Circular Economy Leadership for the 
Built Environment

9 90 1.5 Years Full-time or 
2.5 Years Part-time

€6,000 - DASBE student 
pay €2,250

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Master of Science in Clinical Measurement Physiology 9 120 2 Years €13,350 On Campus Full time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Clinical Measurement Physiology 9 120 2 Years €13,350 Online Full time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Cloud Technologies 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Master of Science in Computing (Data Science) 9 90 2 Years €9,000 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Master of Science in Conservation Behaviour 9 90 1 Year €5,750 On Campus Full time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Cyberpsychology 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Master of Science in Cybersecurity 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Master of Science in Cybersecurity Operations 9 90 2 Years €7,000 Blended Part time Science & Computing Mayo
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Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Master of Science in Data Science 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 

Technology
Donegal

Master of Science in DevOps 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Master of Science in Digital Business 9 90 2 Years €7,200 Online Part time Business Sligo
Master of Science in Digital Media and Marketing 9 90 2 Years €7,000 Blended Part time Business Mayo

Master of Science in Environmental Health and Safety 
Management

9 90 2 Years €7,497 Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Environmental Protection 9 90 3 Years €6,500 Online Part time Science Sligo
Master of Science in Food & Nutritional Product 
Development

9 90 1 Year €7,500 On Campus Full time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Food and Nutritional Product 
Development

9 90 2 Years €7,500 Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Food Regulatory Affairs 9 90 2 Years  See Footnote [1] Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Health Promotion Practice 9 90 2 Years €5,490 Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Industrial Pharmaceutical Science 9 90 2 Years €15,900 Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Innovation in Fintech 9 90 2 Years €7,750 Online Part time Business Donegal

Master of Science in Innovation in Fintech Research 9 90 2 Years €7,750 Online Part time Business Donegal

Master of Science in International Medical Technologies, 
Innovation and Development

9 90 18 months €6,500 Blended Full time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Leadership & Innovation in Public Sector 
(Joint award with UU)

9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €9,960 Blended Part time Business Donegal

Master of Science in Marketing 9 90 1 Year, 2 Years & 3 
Years

€7,200 Online Part time/ Full time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Master of Science in Marketing 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 On Campus Part time/ Full time Business Donegal
Master of Science in Medical Science 9 90 2 Years €8,000 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Medical Technology Regulatory Affairs 9 90 2 Years €12,000 Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Nutrition and Sensory Science 9 90 18 months €5,950 Blended Full time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Palliative and End of Life Care 9 90 2 Years €7,560 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Master of Science in Professional Nursing 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years EU Fee €10,800, Non-EU 
Fee €18,000

Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal

Master of Science in Project Management 9 90 3 Years €10,500 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Master of Science in Public Health Nutrition 9 90 2 Years €5,490 Online Part time Science Sligo
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Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Master of Science in Quality 9 60 2 Years €9,000 Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo

Master of Science in Quality and Safety in Healthcare 9 90 2 Years €7,560 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Master of Science in Quality and Safety in Social Care 9 90 2 Years €7,560 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Master of Science in Sport and Clinical Biomechanics 9 90 18 months €5,950 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Sports and Exercise Nutrition 9 90 2 Years €5,490 Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Strategy People Management 9 90 2 Years €7,200 Online Part time Business Sligo
Master of Science in Strategy, Enterprise & Innovation 9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 Online Part time/ Full time Business Donegal
Master of Science in Strength and Conditioning 9 90 18 months €6,500 Blended Full time Science & Computing Galway

Master of Science in Sustainable Food Systems. 9 90 2 Years  See Footnote [1] Online Part time Science Sligo

Master of Science in Therapeutic Interventions for Alcohol 
and Other Drugs

9 90 1 Year & 2 Years €5,750 Blended Part time/ Full time Science & Health Donegal

Master of Science in Water Services Management 9 90 3 Years €11,000 Online Part time Science Sligo
Master of Science Sports Performance Practice 9 90 1 Year €5,750 Blended Part time Business Donegal
Postgraduate Certificate in Applied Digital Business 9 30 1 Year €2,400 Online Part time Business Sligo
Postgraduate Certificate in BioIndustry 4.0 9 30 1 Year €6,000 Online Part time Science Sligo
Postgraduate Certificate in Blockchain for Managers 9 30 1 Year €3,600 Online Part time Engineering Galway
Postgraduate Certificate in Circular Economy Leadership for 
the Built Environment

9 30 2.5 Years €2,000 - DASBE student 
pay €750

Online Part time Engineering Galway

Postgraduate Certificate in Financial Management & 
Sustainability

9 30 1 Year €4,000 Online Part time Business Sligo

Postgraduate Certificate in Food and Nutritional Product 9 30 1 Year €3,000 Online Part time Science Sligo
Postgraduate Certificate in Medical Device Regulatory Affairs 9 30 1 Year €4,998 Online Part time Science Sligo

Postgraduate Certificate in Public Health 9 30 1 Year €2,000 Online Part time Science Sligo
Postgraduate Certificate in Strategic People Management 9 30 1 Year €2,400 Online Part time Business Sligo

Postgraduate Certificate in Teaching & Learning 9 30 1 Year €2,400 Blended Part time Teaching & Learning Galway
Postgraduate Diploma Advancing Health and Social Care 9 60 1 Year & 2 Years €3,833 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal

Postgraduate Diploma in Advanced Biopharmaceutical 
Science  

9 60 1 Year €6,200 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €620

Blended Full time Science & Computing Galway

Postgraduate Diploma in Applied Digital Business 9 60 1.5 Years €4,800 Online Part time Business Sligo
Postgraduate Diploma in Applied Leadership and 
Management in Public Sector

9 60 1 Year €5,040 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Postgraduate Diploma in Applied Leadership and 
Management in Social Care

9 60 1 Year €5,040 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Postgraduate Diploma in Applied Leadershp and 
Management in Healthcare

9 60 1 Year €5,040 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo
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Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Postgraduate Diploma in Arts in Leadership in Early 
Childhood Care and Education

9 60 2 Years €4,800 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Arts in Social Care and Social Justice 9 60 1.5 Years €4,800 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Big Data Analytics and Artificial 
Intelligence

9 70 1 Year €3,833 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €670

Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Postgraduate Diploma in BIM in Digital Leadership 9 60 1.5 Years €4,000 - DASBE student 
pay €1500

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Postgraduate Diploma in Biopharmaceutical Science 9 60 2 Years €9,996 Online Part time Science Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Business in Accounting 9 60 1 Year €5,000 On Campus Part time Business Galway
Postgraduate Diploma in Circular Economy Leadership for the 
Built Environment

9 60 1 Year €4,000 - DASBE student 
pay €1,500

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Postgraduate Diploma in Computing in Cloud Technologies 9 70 1 Year €3,833 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €670

Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Postgraduate Diploma in Computing in Cybersecurity 9 70 1 Year €3,833 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €670

Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Postgraduate Diploma in Computing in DevOps 9 70 1 Year €3,833 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €670

Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Postgraduate Diploma in Creative Practice 9 60 1 Year €4,000 Blended Part time Design & Creative Arts Galway

Postgraduate Diploma in Engineering in Connected and 
Autonomous Vehicles

9 60 2 Years €9,000 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Engineering in Road and Transport 
Engineering

9 60 2 Years €9,000 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Environmental Protection 9 60 2 Years €4,500 Online Part time Science Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Food Regulatory Affairs 9 60 2 Years  See Footnote [1] Online Part time Science Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Built Environment 
Regulation

9 60 1 Year Full-time or
2 Years Flexible

€4,000 - DASBE student 
pay €1,500

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Medical Device 
Regulatory Affairs

9 60 2 Years €9,996 Online Part time Science Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Palliative and End of Life 
Care

9 60 1 Year €5,040 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Project Management 9 60 2 Years €8,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Quality & Safety in Social 
Care

9 60 1 Year €5,040 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Quality and Safety in 
Healthcare

9 60 1 Year €5,040 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Sports and Exercise 
Nutrition

9 60 1.5 Years €3,500 Online Part time Science Sligo
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Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Sustainable Food Systems 9 60 2 Years  See Footnote [1] Online Part time Science Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Water Services 
Management

9 60 2 Years €8,796 Online Part time Science Sligo

Postgraduate Diploma in Strategic People Management 9 60 1.5 Years €4,950 Online Part time Business Sligo
Postgraduate Diploma in Teaching & Learning 9 60 2 Years & 3 Years €4,800 Blended Part time Teaching & Learning Galway

Postgraduate Diploma in Therapeutic Interventions for 
Alcohol and Other Drugs 

9 60 1 Year & 2 Years €3,833 Blended Part time/ Full time Science & Health Donegal

Postgraduate Diploma in Transformative Practices in Equality, 
Diversity and Inclusion

9 60 1 Year €5,040 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Postgraduate Diploma in User Experience Design & Applied 
Innovation

9 60 1 Year €3,833 Online Part time/ Full time Business Donegal

Professional Skills for High-Performance Sport 9 20 1 Year €1,700 Online Part time Business Donegal
SPA in Advanced Professional Leadership and Management 9 90 1 Semester TBC EU Fees: €5,800.  Non-

EU Fees: €10,000
Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal

SPA in Alcohol & other Drugs use: Interventions Practice & 
Skills 

9 10 1 Semester €700 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal

SPA in CBT & Mindfulness 9 10 1 Semester €700 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal
SPA in eHealth 9 10 1 Semester €700 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal
SPA in Sustainable in Healthcare 9 10 1 Semester €700 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) in Human Resource Management 8 240 4 Years €12,000 Blended Part time Business Mayo

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) in Interior Architecture and 
Design

8 60 1 Year & 2 Years €6,600 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) in Professional Kitchen 
Management

8 60 1 Year €3,000 Online Part time Business Donegal

Bachelor of Business (Honours) 8 60 2 Years €4,200 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Bachelor of Business (Honours) in Lifelong Learning 8 240 3.5 Years €9,200 Blended Part time Business Donegal
Bachelor of Business (Honours) Retail Management Practice 8 60 1 Year See Footnote [1] Blended Part time Business Donegal

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Degree (Add-on) in 
Industrial Engineering  

8 60 1 Year €6,600 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €660

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Advanced 
Manufacturing Systems

8 60 1 Year €6,000 Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Automation and Digital 
Manufacturing

8 60 1 Year €6,000 Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Electronic and 
Computer Engineering

8 60 2 Years €8,900 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Engineering in Polymer 
Processing

8 60 2 Years €8,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Mechatronics 8 60 2 Years €8,895 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo
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Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Bachelor of Science (Honours) Applied Strength & 
Conditioning (WBL)

8 240 3.5 Years €12,000 Online Part time Business Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Honours) Construction Contracts 
Management

8 60 1 Year €3,500 for DE, HCI1[2] 

€540
online Part time Engineering & 

Technology
Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Honours) Contemporary Software 
Development

8 60 1 Year €3,000 for DE & 
Springboard[2] €660

Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Honours) Fire Safety Engineering 8 60 1 Year €3,500 for DE,   
Springboard[2] €515

Blended Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Applied Medical Sciences 8 200 4 Years See Footnote [1] Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Biomedical and Bioindustrial 
Science

8 195 4 Years See Footnote [1] Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Biopharmaceutical Science 8 60 2 Years €9,000 Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Computing in Software 
Development (Add-on)

8 60 2 Years €8,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Construction Project 
Management

8 60 2 Years €8,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Environmental 
Management

8 60 2 Years €5,004 Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Quality for Industry (Add-
on)

8 60 2 Years €3,900 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Quality Management and 
Technology

8 60 2 Years €8,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Quantity Surveying 8 60 2 Years €8,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Real Estate Development 
and Valuation (Add-on)

8 60 2 Years €7,900 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Science in Facilities and 
Building Services Management

8 60 2 Years €7,900 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Science in Occupational 
Safety and Health Management

8 60 2 Years €5,498 Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Science 8 TBD 4 Years See Footnote [1] On Campus Full Time Science Sligo

Certificate in Acute Medicine 8 10 13 weeks €1,000 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal
Certificate in Acute Medicine Nursing 8 10 1 Semester €900 Blended Part time Health Science, 

Wellbeing & Society
Mayo

Certificate in Advanced Lean Sigma Quality 8 30 1 Year €4,200 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Building Digital Healthcare Communities  8 30 1 Year €3,000 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €300

Online Part time Science & Computing Mayo

Certificate in Business Models and Emerging Technologies 8 10 1 Semester €300 Blended Part time Business Mayo/Donegal/Sligo

Certificate in Computing in Computer Networks and Cloud 
Infrastructure

8 30 1 Year  €3,900 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €365

Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Page 14 of 27

DRAFT



Programme Title NFQ Level Credits Duration Programme Fee Delivery Part time/ Full time Faculty Campus 
Certificate in Digital Mapping and GIS (Geographical 
Information Systems)  

8 25 1 Year €2,500 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €250

Online Part time Science & Computing Mayo

Certificate in eHealth 8 10 1 Semester €900 Online Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Certificate in Emergency Nursing 8 20 26 weeks €1,200 Blended Part time Science & Health Donegal
Certificate in Engineering in Building Information Modelling 
(BIM)

8 20 1 Year €1,333 DASBE student 
pay €500

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Certificate in Financial & Building Energy Management 8 10 1 Year €450 On Campus Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Medical Technologies  Regulatory Affairs and 
Quality

8 30 1 Year €4,500 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €350

Online Part time Science Sligo

Certificate in Peer Support Practice 8 30 1 Year €2,000 Online Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Certificate in Quality for the Medical Device Industry 8 40 1 Year €2,400 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Certificate in Recovery in Mental Health 8 10 1 Semester €640 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Certificate in Science in Biopharmaceutical Science 8 30 1 Year €5,598 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €360

Online Part time Science Sligo

Certificate in Science in Bioprocessing Technologies 8 30 1 Year €5,599 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Science in Computerised Systems and Data 
Quality for Medtech

8 25 1 Year €1,250 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Certificate in Science in Medical Device Regulatory Affairs 
and Operations

8 30 1 Year €4,500 Online Part time Science Sligo

Diploma in Finance and Technology (FinTech) 8 60 1 Year €3,000 for DE,  
Springboard[2] €545

Online Part time Business Donegal

Higher Diploma in  Food Business & Production Innovation 
(WBL)

8 60 1 Year €3,000 Online Part time Business Donegal

Higher Diploma in 3D Modelling and Animation 8 60 1 Year €3,000 Blended Part time Business Donegal
Higher Diploma in Automation and Digital Manufacturing 8 60 1 Year €6,000 Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Higher Diploma in Business Analytics  8 60 1 Year €6,200 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €620

Online Full time Business Galway

Higher Diploma in Computing (ICT) 1 year 8 80 1 Year €3,000 for DE & 
Springboard[2] €745, 

Online Full time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Higher Diploma in Computing (ICT) 2 year 8 80 2 Years €3,000 for DE & 
Springboard[2] €625, 

Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Higher Diploma in Cybersecurity Risk & Compliance  8 60 1 Year €6,200 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €620

Blended Full time Science & Computing Galway

Higher Diploma in Data Analytics  8 75 1 Year €6,750 for DE, 
Springboard[2] Free

Online Full time Science & Computing Galway

Higher Diploma in Data Analytics 8 75 2 Years €6,750 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €675

Online Part time Science & Computing Galway
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Higher Diploma in Engineering in Building Information 
Modelling (BIM)

8 60 2 Years €4,000 - DASBE student 
pay €1,500

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Higher Diploma in Engineering in Civil Engineering 8 60 1  Year €4,000 - DASBE student 
pay €1,500

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Higher Diploma in Leadership and Wellbeing in the 
Workplace

8 60 1 Year €3,000 online Part time/ Full time Science & Health Donegal

Higher Diploma in Medical Science 8 60 2 Years €10,000 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Higher Diploma in Science in Comp for Educators (can 
complete a choice of 6 out of 14 modules for Hdip or 
complete individually 10 credit module at €200)

8 60 TBD €200 per module Online Part time  Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Higher Diploma in Science in Computing 8 70 2 Years €7,500 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €600

Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Higher Diploma in Science in Medical Device Regulatory 
Affairs and Quality

8 60 2 Years €9,000 Online Part time Science Sligo

Higher Diploma in Software Development  8 75 2 Years €6,750 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €675

Online Part time Science & Computing Galway

Higher Diploma in Software Development  8 75 1 Year €6,750 for DE, 
Springboard Free

Online Full time Science & Computing Galway

Hospitality Management (WBL) 8 240 3.5 Years €12,000 Online Part time Business Donegal
Foundations in Research (Single Module on Pallative Care 
Programme)

8 10 1 Semester €800 Blended Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Bachelor of Arts in Art and Design 7 180 6 Years €10,500 Blended Part time Design & Creative Arts Galway

Bachelor of Arts in National Chef de Partie Apprenticeship 7 180 3 Years €4,500 On Campus Part time Business Donegal

Bachelor of Business in Management Applications 7 60 1 Year €3,600 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Bachelor of Business Retail Management Practice 7 180 3 Years €1,350 Blended Part time Business Donegal
Bachelor of Engineering (Add-on) in Manufacturing 
Engineering

7 60 1 Year €6,600 Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Bachelor of Engineering in Automation and Robotics 7 180 3 Years €18,000 Blended Part time Engineering Galway
Bachelor of Engineering in Data Centre Facilities Engineering 7 60 2 Years €7,000 Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo

Bachelor of Engineering in Electronic Engineering 7 60 2 Years €6,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Engineering in Mechatronics 7 60 2 Years €6,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Engineering in Polymer Processing 7 60 2 Years €6,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Engineering in Precision Engineering and Design 7 60 2 Years €6,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Applied Data Technologies (RPL) 7 TBD RPL FREE, RPL TBD TBD Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal
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Bachelor of Science in Biopharmaceutical Science 7 60 2 Years €6,000 Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Construction Management 7 60 2 Years €6,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Electric Vehicle Technology 7 70 1 Year €3,000 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €680

Blended Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Bachelor of Science in Environmental Management 7 60 2 Years €5,004 Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing Management 7 60 2 Years €6,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Network Cybersecurity (Add-On) 7 60 2 Years €3,240 Online Part time Science & Computing Mayo

Bachelor of Science in Occupational Safety and Health 7 60 2 Years €5,004 Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Pharmaceutical Science 7 60 2 Years €6,000 Online Part time Science Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Property Services and Facilities 
Management (Add-on)

7 60 2 Years €6,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Quality 7 60 2 Years €6,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Bachelor of Science in Quality for Industry (Combination of 3 
x Certificates in Quality listed below)

7 60 2 Years & 3 Years €4,800 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Bachelor of Science in Quantity Surveying 7 60 2 Years €6,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Applied Fire Safety Management 7 10 8 weeks €650 Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Applied Marketing and Design 7 20 1 Year €1,000 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Auctioneering and Estate Agency Practice 7 30 1 Year €3,400 Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo

Certificate in BIM for Virtual Design & Construction (VDC) 7 10 One 15 week semester €450 On Campus Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Bioprocess Engineering 7 30 1 Year  €4,500 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €365

Online Part time Science Sligo

Certificate in Business Intelligence 7 10 10 weeks €550 EU €1250 USA Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Construction Financial Management 7 10 One 15 week semester €450 On Campus Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Data Cybersecurity 7 30 1 Year €1,620 Online Part time Science & Computing Mayo

Certificate in Emerging Digital Technologies 7 20 24 weeks €1,700 for DE, Skillnet 
€595

Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Engineering in Lean Sigma Quality (Six Sigma 
Green Belt)

7 15 1 Year  €1,500 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €180

Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Entrepreneurial Innovation Practice 7 10 1 Year €500 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Financial and Economic Environment 7 10 1 Year €500 Blended Part time Business Mayo
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Certificate in Health Data Analytics 7 30 1 Year €2,500 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Industrial Automation 7 30 1 Year €3,000 Blended Part time Engineering Galway
Certificate in Irish Archaeology 7 15 1 Year €2,350 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Irish Archaeology (International) 7 18 1 Year €2,350 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Law and Human Resource Management 7 10 1 Semester €500 Blended Part time Business Mayo

Certificate in Lean Yellow Belt 7 5 0.5 Year €250 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Licensing Law & Practice 7 10 1 Year €500 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Logistics and Marketing 7 15 1 Semester €400 Blended Part time Business Mayo/Donegal/Sligo
Certificate in Management & Leadership 7 30 1 Year Springboard[2] €445 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Management for Supervisors 7 15 1 Year €750 Blended Part time Business Mayo
Certificate in Managing Operations 7 15 1 Year €750 Blended Part time Business Mayo
Certificate in Managing Services 7 15 1 Year €750 Blended Part time Business Mayo
Certificate in Mechatronic Engineering 7 TBD TBD €3,400 for DE, 

Springboard[2] €365
TBD TBD TBD Sligo

Certificate in Network Cybersecurity 7 30 1 Year €1,620 Online Part time Science & Computing Mayo

Certificate in Project Management 7 10 10 weeks €550 EU €1,250 USA Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Quality and Regulatory Affairs (Part of the BSc  
Quality for Industry Programme)

7 20 1 Year €1,600 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Certificate in Quality in Statistics & Management (Part of the 
BSc Quality for Industry Programme)

7 20 1 Year €1,600 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Certificate in Quality Management (Part of the BSc Quality for 
Industry Programme)

7 20 2 Years €1,600 Blended Part time Science & Computing Galway

Certificate in Revit & 4D BIM  7 30  €1,000 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €285

online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Science in Biopharmaceutical Processing 7 30 1 Year €4,500 for DE, 
Springboard[2] €365

Online Part time Science Sligo

Certificate in Science in Construction Site Management 7 30 1 Year €3,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Science in Digital Construction Technology 7 30 1 Year €3,400 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Social Media & Web Marketing for the Tourism 
Sector

7 30 1 Year €2,200 for DE, 
Springboard [2]€220 

Online Part time Business Donegal

Certificate in Supervisory Management 7 60 1 Year €3,000 Blended Part time Business Mayo
Certificate in Tourism Revenue Management 7 30 1 Year €1,500 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Workplace Disciplinary Investigation & Dispute 
Resolution

7 10 1 Semester €500 Online Part time Business Donegal

Diploma in Applied Data Technologies 7 70 1 Year €3,000 for DE & 
Springboard[2] €730, 

Online Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Diploma in Human Resources & Employment Law 7 60 1 Year €3,000 Online Part time Business Donegal
Diploma in Lifestyle Retail & Digital Marketing 7 60 1 Year €3,000 Online Part time Business Donegal
Diploma in Physical Education Studies 7 60 1 Year €2,000 On Campus Part time Business Donegal
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Diploma in School Aged Childcare 7 60 1 Year €3,000 Blended Part time Health Science, 

Wellbeing & Society
Mayo

Industrial Robotics (Single Module) 7 10 1 Year €800 Blended Part time Engineering Galway
Certificate Access Studies 6 30 1 Semester FREE On Campus Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Art, Humanities, Enterprise & Community 
Development

6 60 1 Year FREE On Campus Part time Business Donegal

Certificate in Compost Facility Operation 6 10 0.5 Year €1,595 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Computer Aided Design (CAD) - Parametric 
Modelling

6 15 1 Year €1,200 Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Certificate in Counselling 6 60 2 Years €3,000 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Certificate in Culinary Skills 6 60 1 Year €7,380 for DE,  
Springboard  Free

Online Part time International Hotel 
School

Galway

Certificate in Culinary Skills 6 60 1 Year Springboard Free On Campus Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Digital Marketing Practice 6 20 0.5 Year Springboard Free Online Part time Business and Social 

Sciences
Sligo

Certificate in Digital Photography 6 10 1 Year €350 On Campus Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Digital Skills 6 70 1 Year  Free (100% 

Springboard)
Online Part time Engineering & 

Technology
Donegal

Certificate in Electric Vehicle Technology 6 TBD 1 Year TBD please contact Donegal Fee 
Office

TBD Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Engineering in Automation and Electronics 6 35 1 Year €2,500 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Engineering in Automation and Instrumentation 6 35 1 Year €2,500 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Facilities Management 6 60 1 Year €3,950 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Fashion Fundamentals 6 10 1 Year €350 Blended Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Fundamentals of English 6 10 1 semester FREE On Campus Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Health and Safety Representation (SPA) 6 10 0.5 Year €750 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Heat Pump Installation, Commissioning, 
Maintenance and Servicing

6 20 1 Semester €2,200, DASBE Student 
Pay €1,400

Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Certificate in Introductory Construction Economics and Land 
Surveying

6 10 1 Year €350 On Campus Part time Engineering & 
Technology

Donegal

Certificate in Irish Wildflower Identification 6 10 0.5 Year €250 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Mechanical Analysis and Automation 6 30 1 Year €1,750 Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo

Certificate in National Tour Guiding 6 30 1 Semester €1,200 On Campus Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Occupational Safety and Health 6 10 0.5 Year €750 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Pastry and Baking 6 20 1 Year €1,700 Blended Part time International Hotel 

School
Galway

Certificate in Peer Mentoring 6 TBD TBD FREE TBD TBD Science & Health Donegal
Certificate in Personal Training 6 60 1 Year €3,000 Online Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Polymer Technologies 6 35 1 Year €2,450 Online Part time Engineering and 

Design
Sligo
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Certificate in Practices in Health Informatics 6 30 1 Year €2,500 for DE, 

Springboard[2] €250
Online Part time Science Sligo

Certificate in Property Services 6 60 1 Year €3,950 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Quality Assurance 6 30 1 Year €2,100 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Quality Assurance (with Project) 6 60 1 Year €3,600 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Regional Guiding 6 20 1 Semester €1,000 On Campus Part time Business Donegal
Certificate in Renewable Energy & Physics Fundamentals 6 10 1 Year €350 On Campus Part time Engineering & 

Technology
Donegal

Certificate in Science in Biopharmaceutical Processing 6 30 1 Year €3,150 Online Part time Science Sligo
Certificate in Science in Drinking Water Treatment 
Operations

6 60 2 Years €4,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Social Prescribing 6 20 1 Year €1,500 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Certificate in the Sustainable Development Goals, 
Partnership, People, Planet and Prosperity

6 20 1 Year €840 Online Part time Engineering Mayo

Certificate in Validation Technologies 6 30 1 Year €2,100, for DE, 
Springboard Free

Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Validation Technologies (with Project) 6 60 1 Year €3,600 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Wastewater Treatment Operations 6 60 2 Years €4,800 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Water and Wastewater Operations 6 30 1 Year €2,400 for DE, 
Springboard Free

Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Certificate in Work Based Project 6 30 1 Year €1,500 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Higher Certificate in Arts in Culinary Arts - Professional Chef 
Programme 

6 60 1 Year €7,350 for DE, 
Springboard Free

Blended Part time International Hotel 
School

Galway

Higher Certificate in Business 6 120 2 Years €6,000 Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Higher Certificate in Engineering in Automation and Robotics 6 120 2 Years €12,000 Blended Part time Engineering Galway

Higher Certificate in Occupational Safety and Health 6 120 2 Years €5,004 Online Part time Science Sligo

Higher Certificate in Science in Construction Economica 6 60 2 Years €5,000 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Higher Certificate in Science in Good Manufacturing Practice 6 120 2 Years €5,250 Online Part time Science Sligo

Higher Certificate in Science in Property Services and 
Facilities Management

6 60 2 Years €7,900 Online Part time Engineering and 
Design

Sligo

Introduction to Community Development (Single Module, 
CPD for Community Development Work)

6 5 1 Semester €400 On Campus Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo
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Introduction to Social Policy   (Single Module, CPD for 
Community Development Work)

6 5 1 Semester €400 On Campus Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Introduction to Sociology  (Single Module, CPD for 
Community Development Work)

6 5 1 Semester €400 On Campus Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Group Dynamics and Development   (Single Module, CPD for 
Community Development Work)

6 5 1 Semester €400 On Campus Part time Health Science, 
Wellbeing & Society

Mayo

Certificate in Social Media Marketing 6 20 0.5 Year €1,500 for DE, 
Springboard Free

Online Part time Business and Social 
Sciences

Sligo

Certificate in Industry Studies TBD TBD TBD FREE TBD TBD TBD Donegal

Footnotes
[1] Third party industry/academic partner provider.  Contact local ATU campus fee office.
[2] Refer to Springboard or HCI Pillar 1 guidelines to determine eligibility for free fees.
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Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Design (Common Entry) - Year 1 €100 Donegal

Bachelor of Arts in Animation - Year 1 €100 Donegal

Bachelor of Arts in Culinary Arts - Year 1 €80 Donegal

Bachelor of Arts in Fashion Design with Promotion - Year 1 €100 Donegal

Bachelor of Arts in Film & Media Production - Year 1 €100 Donegal

Bachelor of Arts in Graphic & UX Design - Year 1 €100 Donegal

Bachelor of Arts in Hospitality Management - Year 1 €80 Donegal

Bachelor of Arts in Tourism and Hospitality Operations  - Year 1 €80 Donegal

Bachelor of Engineering  (Hons) Biomedical Engineering - Year 1 €10 Donegal

Bachelor of Engineering  (Hons) in Electronic Engineering - Year 1 €10 Donegal

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering  (Hons) Mechanical Engineering, L7 & 
L8,  Year 1

€21 Donegal

Bachelor of Engineering in Electronic Engineering - Year 1 €10 Donegal

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons) Agriculture, L7 & L8,  Year 1 €200 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in General Nursing - Year 1 €70 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in General Nursing - Year 3 €10 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in General Nursing - Year 4 €15 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Intellectual Disability Nursing - Year 1 €70 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Intellectual Disability Nursing - Year 3 €10 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Intellectual Disability Nursing - Year 4 €15 Donegal

Appendix B
 Material Fees
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Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Mental Health Nursing - Year 1 €70 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Mental Health Nursing - Year 3 €10 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Mental Health Nursing - Year 4 €15 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Psychiatric Nursing - Year 3 €10 Donegal

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Psychiatric Nursing - Year 4 €15 Donegal

Bachelor of Science in Electric Vehicle Engineering - Year 1 €21 Donegal

Bachelor of Science in Veterinary Nursing - Year 1 €200 Donegal

Electrical Apprenticeship €60 Donegal

Higher Certificate in Dental Nursing - Year 1 €200 Donegal

Higher Certificate in Health Sciences with Dietetics Studies - Year 1 €200 Donegal

Higher Certificate in Health Sciences with Occupational Therapy Studies - Year 1 €200 Donegal

Higher Certificate in Health Sciences with Physiotherapy Studies - Year 1 €200 Donegal

Bachelor of Arts  & Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Contemporary Art - L7 & L8 €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts & Bachelor of Arts (Hons)  in Culinary and Gastronomic Sciences & Food 
Innovation L7 & L8-  Year 1

€830 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts & Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Culinary and Gastronomic Sciences  & Food 
Innovation  L7 & L8 - Year 2

€415 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts & Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Culinary and Gastronomic Sciences, L7 & L8 - 
Year 3

€330 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Culinary and Gastronomic Sciences -  Year 4 €220 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts & Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Art-  L7 & L8 €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts & Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Art & Design - L7 & L8 (Part Time) €50 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts & Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Design - L7 & L8 €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Animation & Game Design €50 Galway-Mayo
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Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Creative Media & Storytelling €50 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Film & Documentary €50 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Heritage Studies - Year 4 €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in International Hotel Management -  Year 3 & 4 €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in International Hotel Management - Year 1 €600 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in International Hotel Management - Year 2 €255 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Arts & Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Heritage Studies - L7 & L8 - Year 1,2,3 €150 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business (Hons) in Event Management with PR - Year 1 €230 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business & Bachelor of Busines (Hons) in Event Management with PR, L7 & L8 - 
Year 2 & 3

€120 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business (Hons) in Event Management with PR -  Year 4 €120 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business in Hotel and Catering Management - Year 1 €600 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business in Hotel and Catering Management -  Year 2 €255 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business in Hotel and Catering Management - Year 3 €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business & Bachelor of Business (Hons) in International Tourism Management- 
L7 & L8 , Year 1

€150 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business & Bachelor of Business (Hons) in International Tourism Management- 
L7 & L8 , Year 3 * Please note, approximately €300 is payable to cover costs of the 
mandatory International Study Tour module - this will be paid direct to the 
businesses/travel agent.

N/A Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business & Bachelor of Business (Hons) in International Tourism Management- 
L7 & L8,  Year 2 

€100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business (Hons)  in International Tourism Management, Year 4
** Please note, approximately €100 is payable to cover costs of the mandatory Tourism 
Learning Seminar module and approximately €300 for the Destination and Resort 
Management module (if you choose the international destination for your continuous 
assessment) 

€100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Business  & Bachelor of Business (Hons) in Rural Enterprise & Agri-Business L7 
& L8 (Year 1 & Year 2)

€150 Galway-Mayo
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Bachelor of Education (Hons) in Art and Design & Communication Graphics Year 1 €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Education (Hons) in Art and Design & Communication Graphics Year 2 €170 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Education (Hons) in Art and Design & Communication Graphics Year 3 €50 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science  & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Furniture Design & Manufacture  - L7 
& 8, Year 3 & Year 4

€100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science  & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Furniture Design & Manufacture - 
L7&8, Year 2

€115 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science  & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Furniture Making & Architectural 
Woodworking - L7&8, Year 3 & Year 4

€100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science  & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Furniture Making & Architectural 
Woodworking - L7 & 8, Year 2

€115 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons)  in Furniture Making & Architectural 
Woodworking  - L7 & 8, Year 1

€1,327 (Incl Toolkit of 
€1,117)

Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science(Hons)  in Furniture Design & Manufacture - L7 
& L8, Year 1

€1,327 (Incl Toolkit of 
€1,117)

Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Education ( Design Graphics & Construction) Year 1 €1,327 (Incl Toolkit of 
€1,117)

Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Education ( Design Graphics & Construction) Year 3 €50 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Education (Design Graphics & Construction) Year 2 €172 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture & Environmental 
Management – L7 & L8

€150 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Applied Biology and 
Biopharmaceutical Science – L7 & L8

€150 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Applied Freshwater and Marine 
Biology – L7 & L8

€150 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Chemical & Pharmaceutical Science – 
L7 & L8

€100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons)  in Computing & Digital Media – L7 & L8 €50 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons)  in Computing in Software Development 
– L7 & L8

€50 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Forensics Science and Analysis €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons)  in Furniture Design, Making & 
Technology -L7&8, Year 1

€1,327 (Incl Toolkit of 
€1,117)

Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science(Hons) in Medical Science €150 Galway-Mayo
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Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons)  in Physics & Instrumentation – L7 & L8 €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Public Health Nutrition €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Sports and Exercise Science €100 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Science (Hons)  in Sports Coaching €100 Galway-Mayo

Higher Certificate in Arts in Heritage Studies €150 Galway-Mayo

Higher Certificate in Business in Tourism - Year 1 €150 Galway-Mayo

Higher Certificate in Business in Tourism - Year 2 €100 Galway-Mayo

Higher Certificate in Culinary Arts - Year 1 €830 Galway-Mayo

Higher Certificate in Culinary Arts-  Year 2 €415 Galway-Mayo

Higher Certificate in Hotel and Hospitality Operations - Year 1 €600 Galway-Mayo

Higher Certificate in Hotel and Hospitality Operations -  Year 2 €255 Galway-Mayo

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineer (Hons)  in Software and Electronic 
Engineering - L7 & L8 

€100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons)  in Civil Engineering - L7 & L8 
Year 1, Year 2 & Year 4

€100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons)  (Common Entry) - L7 & L8, Year 
1

€100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons) in Agricultural Engineering - L7 
& L8, Year 1 & Year 2

€500 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons) in Agricultural Engineering - L7 
& L8, Year 3 & Year 4

€350 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering in Automation & Robotics (Full-time) €100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons)  in Biomedical Engineering - L7 
& L8

€100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering  & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons) in Civil Engineering - L7 & L8,  
Year 3

€50 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons) in Energy Engineering - L7 & L8 €100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering in Manufacturing Engineering - L7,  Year 1, Year 2 & Year 3 €100 Galway-Mayo 
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Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons) in Manufacturing Engineering 
Design - L7 & L8

€100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Engineering & Bachelor of Engineering (Hons) in Mechanical Engineering - L7 
& L8

€100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Science  & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Quantity Surveying & Construction 
Economics - L7 & L8 , Year 1, Year 2 & Year 4

€100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons)  in Construction Management - L7 & L8 - 
Year 3

€50 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Construction Management - L7 & L8 - 
Year 1, Year 2 & Year 4

€100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Quantity Surveying & Construction 
Economics - L7 & L8 - Year 3

€50 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Science & Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architectural Technology – L7 & L8 €100 Galway-Mayo 

Bachelor of Science in Common Science €100 Galway-Mayo 

Higher Certificate in Architectural Technology – Level 6 €100 Galway-Mayo 

Higher Certificate in Manufacturing Engineering - Level 6, Year 1 & Year 2 €100 Galway-Mayo 
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